FULIN FOOD MATERIAL INTERNATIONAL CO.

Client Information
FULIN FOOD MATERIAL INTERNATIONAL CO.
No. 50, Ln. 326, Dayi Rd., Zhongpu Township, Chiayi County 60646, Taiwan (R.0.C.)

LEE YING HUI 05-2391086

Sample Information

Product Name: Almond Puff Pastry
Batch Number: -

Manufactured Date: -

Expiration Date: -

Storage Condition: Room temperature
Package/Quantity: Intact package / 2
Manufacturer/Supplier: -

Other Information: -
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Test Report

Release Date:

Sample ID:

Receiving Date:

Testing Period:

Report No.:H241206-014-01-A1

2024/12/17
241206-014-01
2024/12/06
2024/12/09~2024/12/17

Test Content
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Test Item
1. Calories
- Crude Protein
- Crude Fat
- Saturated Fat
- Trans Fat
- Total Carbohydrate
- Sugars
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- Sodium

Test Method

1. Calories is calculated by: value of protein x 4 Calories + value of total fat x 9 Calories + value of total carbohydrate x 4 Calories
2. CNS 5035 N6116 Method of Test for Crude Protein in Food
3. CNS 5036 N6117 Methods of Test for Crude Fat in Food

Test Result(s)
581.2
19.4
38.4
2.56

Not Detected
39.5

14.052
121.8

Unit

kcal/100g

g/100g
g/100g
g/100g
g/100g
g/100g
g/100g

mg/100g

LOQ/LOD
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.05
0.05
0.1
0.050
2.0

. MOHW Food No.: 1021950978 Methods of Test for Fatty Acids in Food (MOHWQ00014.00)

Test Range

6. Total carbohydrate is calculated by: Weight of sample 100 g deduct weight of water, ash, protein, and total fat

7. (1)95.04.19 CNS 12634 N6223 Method of test for fruit and vegetable juice products - Determination of sugars by HPLC(2)96.01.19 CNS 3445
N6061 Method of test for milk and milk products - Determination of lactose content(3)In House Method(SOPF-337) by HPLC/ELSD

8. CNS 12869 N6231 Methods of Test for Minerals in Infant Formula -Test of Copper,Iron Magnesium, Manganese,Potassoium,Sodium and Zinc

analyze by ICP-OES

Remark

1. The test result is lower than LOQ/LOD will be denoted as Not Detected/Negative.

2. #indicated the test items were subcontracted to Super Laboratory Co., Ltd. Testing Center(Accreditation Number:FOO5), Report No.M6Q-

241200153EN.

Approval Signatory

Kt Chex.

Technical Manager
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